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TECHNICIAN TOOLS
TOOLS

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
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To
ol

s Technician Tools

12-007
12-008
12-280
12-284
12-2260
12-2264
12-2266
12-2270
7946
7947
7948
7950
7976
7977
7978
7979
7992
7993
7994
7995

17 Piece Precision Knife Set
Technician’s Knife with 6 Blades
Miniature Scissors
Lab Scissors
Dental Probes
Dental Probes
Dental Probes
Dental Probes
Electronic Assembly Tweezers
Electronic Assembly Tweezers
Electronic Assembly Tweezers
Tweezer Kit
Forceps
Forceps
Forceps
Forceps
Precision Quality Tweezers
Precision Quality Tweezers
Precision Quality Tweezers
Precision Quality Tweezers

3 Knife Handles, Common Blades, Magnetic Blade Holder
Knife Handle, Common Blades, Storage Tray
Extra Fine, 4-1/2” Overall
Medium Weight, 5-1/2” Overall
5-1/2” Probe–Straight
5-1/2” Probe–Hooked
5-1/2” Probe–Curved
Set of 3 Probes
6-1/2” Long, Self-closing, Blunt Points, Serrated
6-1/2” Long, Slide Lock, Smooth Points
4-1/2” Long, Fine Points
Set of All 3 Tweezers
5” Long, Straight Jaw
6” Long, Straight Jaw
5” Long, Curved Jaw
6” Long, Curved Jaw
4-5/8” Long, Beveled Points
4-1/8” Long, Fine Points
4-1/4” Long, Extra Fine Points
4-1/2” Long, Curved Points

FeaturesDescription
Retail
Part No.

Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3

Fig. 4 Fig. 5

Fig. 9 Fig. 10

Fig. 6

Fig. 12 Fig. 13 Fig. 14

Fig. 11

1
2
3
4
5
5
5
5
6
7
8
9

10
10
10
10
11
12
13
14

Figure
No. 

5120-00-784-2890
5120-00-920-8420
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